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Firemna liga 2022/2023 Poprad - 2.liga

Name

Romam Gavalér
Palo Orolin

Milo$ Toporcer
Juraj Krivonak
Lubomir Krul
Matu$ Piatka
Milo$ Palov¢ik
Vladimir Bobovsky

Grzegorz Bucki

Matej Dutko
Stanislav Jacak

Dusan Piatka
L ubomir Ferjandik

Stefan Harabin
Miroslav Riess
Vladimir Zavacky
FrantiSek Lompart
Marek Lizuch
Marian Gad

null null

FrantiSek Géci
Michal Rehak
Peter Helebrandt
Peter Marton
Jan Gavalier
Jana lleninova
Juraj Gancarcik
Pawel Gaj
Andrej Michal'dk
Marian Gad MI.
Branislav Sroka
Miroslav Horni¢ak
Pawel Kolaciak

Jakub Rybérsk
Jozef Skokan

Pavol Hurajt
Ludmila Dutkova

Tomas Skokan

individuals.in.league

Team Game

s

Armes 28
Autodiely 12
Armes 47
Autodiely 108
Autodiely 3

MT Pelet 111
Autodiely 110
Profesta 7

Vega Zakopane 125
MT Pelet 36
Jabras 36

MT Pelet 86
Armes 88
Autodiely 92
Tragédi 14

Jabras 21
Profesta 7
Tragédi 80
Profesta 127

Vega Zakopane 1
Jabras 10

Tragédi 98
Profesta 35
Tragédi 77

MT Pelet 65
Jabras 89

Jabras 101

Vega Zakopane 122
BSB 14

Profesta 125

Jabras 39

Jabras 4

Vega Zakopane 118
Tragédi 109

BSB 86

Jabras 22

MT Pelet 75

BSB 3

Pins Points
5135 25.0
2188 12.0
8089 36.0
18587 74.0
516 0.0
19077 71.0
18820 84.5
1174 7.0
20728 80.5
5884 20.5
5837 235
13847 50.5
14040 45.0
14617 495
2221 7.5
3323 10.5
1106 3.0
12572 425
19917 655
156 1.0
1557 6.0
15250 44.0
5417 16.5
11908 40.0
9923 32.0
13547 59.0
15335 475
18464 60.5
2112 8.0
18849 58.0
5860 21.0
600 2.0
17659 56.5
16261 41.5
12791  36.0
3245 9.0
11046 41.0

436 1.0

average

183.3929
182.3333
172.1064
172.1019
172.0000
171.8649
171.0909
167.7143
165.8240
163.4444
162.1389
161.0116
159.5455
158.8804
158.6429
158.2381
158.0000
157.1500
156.8268
156.0000
155.7000
155.6122
154.7714
154.6494
152.6615
152.2135
151.8317
151.3443
150.8571
150.7920
150.2564
150.0000
149.6525
149.1835
148.7326
147.5000
147.2800
145.3333
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Gejza Skokan
Lukas Knurovsky
Jan Pelach

Tomas$ Malatin
Tomas Barilla
Ladislav Conto$
Emil Pacin

Martin Valkovi¢
tukasz Oszostowicz

Vladimir Kapral
Draho Vojcek
Miroslav Bil$ak

Peter Slavkovsky
Radoslav Krivjansky

Marcin Rejdych
Branislav Racek

Miroslav Kraféik
Adka Srokova

BSB

MT Pelet
Jabras

BSB

BSB

Armes
Autodiely
Armes

Vega Zakopane
Profesta

Jabras

Armes

BSB

Armes

Vega Zakopane
Autodiely
Profesta

Jabras

25

44
93
64
94
46
27

49

67

93
27

28
7

3624
869
6371
13429
9185
13397
6535
3821
566
6898
703
9384
12614
3590
775
899
3579
715

7.0
2.0
17.0
36.5
25.0
30.5
17.0
14.0
2.0
16.0
2.0
22.0
23.5
5.0
1.0
1.0
2.0
1.0

144.9600
144.8333
144.7955
144.3978
143.5156
142.5213
142.0652
141.5185
141.5000
140.7755
140.6000
140.0597
135.6344
132.9630
129.1667
128.4286
127.8214
102.1429
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